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

(800) 522-0255

classifieds@
hermistonherald.

com
Call 541-278-2678

Ask for Paula
or Email us !! 

Business
Opportunities 310

WORK FROM
Home-1 bed 
bath,kitchen OR Of-
fice--Great Location -
Clean/ 
Accessible/$500 per 
month rent Call 541 
377 6855
Turn Here Realty

TURN HERE 
REALTY & TRAVEL 

541 377 6855

WARM 
2BD/1BATH
Sherwood 
recently 

remodeled, fenced 
yard/storage 
shed/car port.

Pets?
Available 

Immediately
$725/mo.+$800 

deposit
541-256-0434

ONE BEDROOM
House 

4091/2 SW 
Goodwin
$450/mo 

$450/dep.
Water/Sewer paid

Lv. message 
541-379-0548

No Pets/Smoking

NORTHSIDE 
2 bdrm garage 

utility room nice.
$650 +$500

NO SMOKING 
OR PETS

541-310-0731
509-420-0976

NICE LARGE 
NORTH HILL 

DUPLEX
Great View, 2 

bedroom, 3 bath, 
living room, family 

room w/gas 
fireplace, range, 

refrigerator,
dishwasher, 

Washer/Dryer 
2 decks,

NO PETS.
$850

(541) 276-7726

NICE LARGE
Home

3 bedroom, 3 bath, 
living room w/gas 
fireplace, family 

room w/gas 
fireplace, large 
office w/sauna, 

large deck, large 
garage, range, 

refrigerator, 
dishwasher, 

laundry room.
No Pets

541-276-7726

MODERN 
2bdrm Apt $535.00 

p/m W/S/G paid.
Off street parking, 

storage shed 
W/D hookup.
541-377-7474

Rentals,
Pendleton 200

FURNISHED 
SLEEPING

ROOMS
Heat, Water, 

Garbage furnished.
Call after 5 pm
541-276-6809

2 BEDROOM
basement apt. W/D, 

fridge, stove 
included. No pets.

$450/month 
$350/deposit. W/G 
paid (541)276-4893

Rentals,
Pendleton 200

BE 
BOLD!
Add A

HEADLINE
Only $1 

per line, per 
day

1-800-962-
2819

Real Est. Wanted 150

Pendleton
SOLD - $249,900 - 
REALLY SWELL 6 
AC.(m/l) with great 

Blue Mountain view!! 
4 bedroom manufac-
tured home & shop.
Lg. barn with power. 

Fenced & 
cross-fenced. Private 
setting. Located min-

utes from town. 
MLS#13176290
CALL:MARGE 

LAPP
PENDLETON 
SOUTHGATE 

REALTY
(541) 276-1957

Pendleton
$395,000 - 69515 
Emigrant Rd. 71 tim-
bered acres with a 
view of the Walla 
Walla Valley and the 
Blue Mountains just 
15 minutes from 
Pendleton! 3 bed-
room, 3 bath, 2397 
sq. ft. ranch style 
home. Large shop 
capable of storing 2 
motor homes.  Plus a 
2 car garage and 
carport. New four 
stall barn with guest 
room and a nice tack 
room!  Stocked trout 
pond. Call Kal Gar-
ton at 541-969-7358. 
RMLS# 10042964

Garton & 
Associates

(541) 276-0931

Homes
with Acreage 125

HORSEMAN 
WANTS 

Cabin/Trailer to rent 
in rural oregon.

June-Sept
Ranch/Horse 

farm ideal.
561-767-2828

Cabins 120

Ukiah
$119,500 3 Bed 2 
Bath with shop.  Sev-
eral other outbuild-
ings including an 
Original Log Cabin 
on a foundation.  
Very nice. 

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

(541-379-8690)

Pilot Rock
THIS DUPLEX could 
be your next invest-
ment or your next 
home! Both sides 
have been updated, 
large yard, garage 
and/or storage, cur-
rently renting for 
$1000.00 per month, 
priced to sell at 
$89,000  MLS# 
807446

Pendleton 
Southgate

(541) 276-1957

Pilot Rock
$92,500 – 3 Bed-
room 1 Bath Central 
Heat & Air.  Recent 
Full Remodel.  Large 
Utility Room.  Large 
Lot.  Fenced Yard.  
Newer Roof.  New 
paint inside and out.  
MLS# 14117382

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

(541-379-8690)

Pilot Rock
$485,000  COUN-
TRY Living!  Gor-
geous 4 Bedroom, 3 
Bath Custom home 
on 8.9 Acres South 
of Pilot Rock.  Large 
Garage and 40x60 
Shop. Creek and 2 
Ponds.  Gorgeous 
Garden. MLS# 
13340891   

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

(541-379-8690)

Pilot Rock
$105,000 – 3 Bed-
room home close to 
High School and City 
Center in Pilot Rock.  
Plenty of room for 
your family and lots 
of parking.  MLS# 
14141294

Rocky Mikesell  
Blue Jeans Realty

(541-379-8690)

Homes for Sale,
Other Areas 115

OASIS IN Adams!
Over 4000 sqft on 
half acre. Newer 
Construction, high 
ceilings, open floor 
plan, provides con-
temporary country 
living.  Was 
$299,900, now 
$265,000, Matt Vo-
gler, 541.377.9470, 
MLS: 14059418
John J. Howard & 

Associates
541-377-9470

$94,500
REDUCED/ PILOT 
ROCK/NICE 3BED-
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